Equipment purchased for the year 1% Nov. 2011 - 31* Oct. 2012

Purchased

2012 Calendars/Diaries
Chairs

Books etc.

Patients Bedside Tables
Monitor Dripstand
Water Dispenser
Educational Books
Noticeboards

3 x chairs

Patients Xmas Presents
Multicare Bed

2 x Portable Heaters
Elec. Points for

2 x Electric chairs
Trolleys with rollers
Dripstands

Fish tank food etc.
Setting up new Website
Trolleys

Booklets etc.

2 x Prismatic Glasses

2 x Infusion Poles

1 x Thermal Dishwasher & Ice machine

4 x Bedside Tables
Internal Phone systems
Noticeboards

6 slice Toaster

1 x Microwave

1x TV & Wall fixings

4 x Garden chairs & Table

Dishwasher

Books etc.

Patients Bedside Tables
Mobile X Ray machine
Nerve Ultrasound System
Patient chairs

Shower chairs

Support of Mid-Downs Radio

Patients Bedside Tables

Department

HPNC
Outpatients
M.S. Nurses
Surgical Ward

Operating Theatres
Neurophysiology Dept.
Surgical Ward

HPNC

I.T.U.

HPNC
Conservatory
Medical Ward
Outpatients
1.T.U.
Outpatients
HPNC (L. of Fr.)
Surgical Ward
Head of Brain Injuries
I.T.U.

Jacky Powell

I.T.U./ Outpatients/reception

Surgical Ward

I.T.U, Staff room
M.S. Nurses
I.T.U.
Neurophysiology
I.T.U.

Surgical Ward
Theatres

I.T. U.

Surgical Ward
Patients in H.P.N.C.
Surgical Ward

Total to 31% Oct. 2012

Amount

607.23
143.95
242.40
118.80
538.00
209.28
294.20
61.40
221.40
131.00
10,540.00
79.12
268.75
1,433.75
283.75
242.41
83.78
1,059.00
257.37
81.00
66.00
202.00
438.35
1,224.00
426.95
746.74
244.95
89.99
335.46
411.00
3,570.00
706.26
1,224.00
5,980.60
12,000.00
284.40
426.96
1,500.00
3,366.00

£ 50,050.25



