Equipment purchased for the year 1st Nov. 2011 - 31st Oct. 2012

Purchased	Department	Amount
2012 Calendars/Diaries	HPNC	607.23
Chairs	Outpatients	143.95
Books etc.	M.S. Nurses	242.40
Patients Bedside Tables	Surgical Ward	118.80
Monitor Dripstand	"""	538.00
Water Dispenser	Operating Theatres	209.28
Educational Books	Neurophysiology Dept.	294.20
Noticeboards	Surgical Ward	61.40
3 x chairs	"	221.40
Patients Xmas Presents	HPNC	131.00
Multicare Bed	I.T.U.	10,540.00
2 x Portable Heaters	HPNC	79.12
Elec. Points for	Conservatory	268.75
2 x Electric chairs	Medical Ward	1,433.75
Trolleys with rollers	Outpatients	283.75
Dripstands	I.T.U.	242.41
Fish tank food etc.	Outpatients	83.78
Setting up new Website	HPNC (L. of Fr.)	1,059.00
Trolleys	Surgical Ward	257.37
Booklets etc.	Head of Brain Injuries	81.00
2 x Prismatic Glasses	I.T.U.	66.00
2 x Infusion Poles	"	202.00
1 x Thermal Dishwasher & Ice	machine "	438.35
4 x Bedside Tables	-	1,224.00
Internal Phone systems	Jacky Powell	426.95
Noticeboards	I.T.U./ Outpatients/reception	746.74
6 slice Toaster	Surgical Ward	244.95
1 x Microwave		89.99
1 x TV & Wall fixings	I.T.U, Staff room	335.46
4 x Garden chairs & Table	M.S. Nurses	411.00
Dishwasher	I.T.U.	3,570.00
Books etc.	Neurophysiology	706.26
Patients Bedside Tables	I.T.U.	1,224.00
Mobile X Ray machine	Surgical Ward	5,980.60
Nerve Ultrasound System	Theatres	12,000.00
Patient chairs	I.T. U.	284.40
Shower chairs	Surgical Ward	426.96
Support of Mid-Downs Radio Patients Bedside Tables	Patients in H.P.N.C.	1,500.00
	Surgical Ward	3,366.00

Total to 31st Oct. 2012

£ 50,050.25